Numer Pozwolenia EU Nazwa (wilasna)

EU/1/11/679/001
EU/1/11/679/002
EU/1/11/679/003
EU/1/11/679/004
EU/1/11/679/005
EU/1/11/679/006
EU/1/11/679/007

PRAVAFENIX
PRAVAFENIX
PRAVAFENIX
PRAVAFENIX
PRAVAFENIX
PRAVAFENIX
PRAVAFENIX

Moc

40 mg/160 mg
40 mg/160 mg
40 mg/160 mg
40 mg/160 mg
40 mg/160 mg
40 mg/160 mg
40 mg/160 mg

Posta¢ farmaceutyczna

Kapsutki, twarde
Kapsutki, twarde
Kapsutki, twarde
Kapsutki, twarde
Kapsutki, twarde
Kapsutki, twarde
Kapsutki, twarde

1/1

Droga podania

Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne

Opakowanie

bezposrednie
Blister

Blister
Blister
Butelka
Butelka
Butelka
Butelka

Wielko$¢ opakowania

30
60
90
30
60
90
14



